25-111 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 29, 31 & 33 GARFIELD A VENUE, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX 
MAP, BLOCK 26804, LOT/S 22, 21 & 20, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(B)(5), TO G 
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS LLC FOR THE SALE PRICE OF TWELVE 
THOUSAND ($12,000.00) DOLLARS 

25-112 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 106 NORTH STOCKTON STREET, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX 
MAP, BLOCK 7203, LOT 7 PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO KAA REAL 
ESTATE LLC FOR THE SALE PRICE OF FIFTY THOUSAND ($50,000.00) DOLLARS

[...]

25-113 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS, 47, 49 AND 53 WALL STREET, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX 
MAP, BLOCK 1301, LOT/D 29, 30 & 31, PURSUANTTO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO ELDA 
J. SANDOVAL FOR THE SALE PRICE OF FIFTEEN THOUSAND ($15,000.00) DOLLARS

25-114 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 33, 43 & 57-59 POPLAR STREET, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX 
MAP, BLOCK 21403, LOT/S 35, 40 & 1, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO 
JAXON PROPERTIES LLC FOR THE SALE PRICE OF FORTY THOUSAND ($40,000.00)

[...]

25-115 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 8 NORTH STOCKTON STREET, 7-9 MERCHANT STREET AND 8-REAR 
NORTH STOCKTON STREET, IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX MAP, BLOCK 608, 
LOT/S 15, 17 & 19, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO AHG REALTY 2 LLC FOR 
THE SALE PRICE OF TEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ($10,500.00) DOLLARS 

25-116 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 17 F AIRCREST AVENUE, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX MAP, 
BLOCK 13101, LOT 19, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO SHANE WEST FOR 
THE SALE PRICE OF TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ($12,500.00) DOLLARS 

25-117 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 1005-1007 EAST STATE STREET, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX 
MAP, BLOCK 26601, LOT/S 27 & 28, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO DOOR 
KEY PROPERTIES LLC FOR THE SALE PRICE OF TillRTY-ONE THOUSAND

[...]

HUGHES FOR THE SALE PRICE OF THREE THOUSAND ($3,000.00) DOLLARS 

25-120 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 126 WEST INGHAM AVENUE, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX MAP, 
BLOCK 8605, LOT 13 PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO GENWRIGHT ASSET 
MGMT FOR THE SALE PRICE OF FIFTEEN THOUSAND ($15,000.00) DOLLARS 

25-121 ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE SALE OF CITY OWNED PROPERTY COMMONLY
KNOWN AS 828 & 830 EDGEWOOD AVENUE, AND IDENTIFIED ON THE CITY TAX 
MAP, BLOCK 31702, LOT/S 9 & 10, PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 40A:12-13(C), TO VICTORY 
INVESTMENT GROUP LLC FOR THE SALE PRICE OF THIRTY THOUSAND